

City of Gahanna

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: DR-0001- Version: 1 Name: 121 Mill Street - Upper Cup Coffee Co.

2017

Type: Design Review Status: Passed

File created: 12/27/2016 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 1/11/2017 Final action: 1/11/2017

Title: To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for building design; for property located at 121

Mill Street, Unit 117; Upper Cup Coffee Company; current zoning, Olde Gahanna Mixed Use

Neighborhood District (OG-2); Micael Habte, applicant.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 121 Mill Street - Upper cup DR-1-17, 2. ROA DR-1-17

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/11/2017	1	Planning Commission	Approved	Pass

To consider a Certificate of Appropriateness Application for building design; for property located at 121 Mill Street, Unit 117; Upper Cup Coffee Company; current zoning, Olde Gahanna Mixed Use Neighborhood District (OG-2); Micael Habte, applicant.